5 класс

	          Показатели
предметы
	Кол-во ОО,

принявших участие в МИУД
	Рейтинг 

нашей школы
	Показатель 

нашей школы (балл)

	Порог
	Ср. балл 

по ВО

	Русский язык
	222
	106
	17,37 
	16,0
	18,38

	Математика
	223
	97
	15,21
	16,0
	16,17

	Комплексная работа
	223
	119
	11,86
	12,0
	12,71


6 класс

	          Показатели
предметы
	Кол-во ОО,

принявших участие в МИУД
	Рейтинг 

нашей школы
	Показатель 

нашей школы (балл)

	Порог
	Ср. балл 

по ВО

	Русский язык
	219
	170
	16,31
	20,0
	19,72

	Математика
	220
	167
	6,5
	16,0
	9,96

	Комплексная работа
	221
	74
	14,11
	12,5
	13,84


7 класс
	          Показатели
предметы
	Кол-во ОО,

принявших участие в МИУД
	Рейтинг 

нашей школы
	Показатель 

нашей школы (балл)

	Порог
	Ср. балл 

по ВО

	Русский язык
	215
	71
	18,95
	20,0
	18,99

	Математика
	217
	103
	8,86
	16,0
	9,8

	Комплексная работа
	221
	40
	14,54
	14,0
	13,55

	Обществознание
	200
	63
	19,13
	16,0
	18,94


8 класс
	          Показатели
предметы
	Кол-во ОО,

принявших участие в МИУД
	Рейтинг 

нашей школы
	Показатель 

нашей школы (балл)

	Порог
	Ср. балл 

по ВО

	Русский язык
	216
	71
	16,74
	21,5
	16,01

	Математика
	218
	72
	10,22
	13,0
	10,11

	Комплексная работа
	220
	57
	13,0
	13,0
	12,59

	Обществознание
	204
	83
	18,4
	16,0
	18,38


9 класс
	          Показатели
предметы
	Кол-во ОО,

принявших участие в МИУД
	Рейтинг 

нашей школы
	Показатель 

нашей школы (балл)

	Порог
	Ср. балл 

по ВО

	Русский язык
	95
	32
	12,75
	20,0
	11,73

	Математика
	96
	17
	12,08
	13,0
	10,44

	Комплексная работа
	98
	32
	12,62
	14,0
	12,55

	Обществознание
	92
	12
	18,74
	16,0
	17,01

	Химия
	94
	11
	15,95
	14,0
	12,89

	Физика
	94
	11
	14,96
	14,0
	11,60


                                Порог преодолён

                                Порог не преодолён

